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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Music as You Like It
410. 0 Devotions: Rev. A. E.
Waite
10.20 For My Lady: World’s
Great Opera Houses: Madrid
Opera House
10.45 "The Home Front": Talk
presented by Judith Terry
41. 0 Musical highlights
41.15 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music and Romance
2.30 Classical Music
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from the
Boys Overseas)7.0 Local news service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Max Gilbert (viola) and the
Boyd Neel. String Orchestra,
Elegy for Viola, String Quartet
and String Orchestra (Howells)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. O Budapest String Quartet,
Quartet in D Minor, K.499
(Mozart)
8.24 Studio Recital by Rita San-
gar (soprano),
"Sleep, My Princeling" (Mo-zart), "Thine .is’ My Heart"
(Schubert), "Ladybird" (Schu-
mann), "Dedication" (Franz),
"Shepherd’s Song" (Elgar)8.36 Associated Artists,
Septet for Trumpet, String Quin-tet and Piano (Saint-Saens)
8.52 Andre Gaudin (baritone),"Autumn" (Fauré)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 Major Bowes (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
©. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
1, 0 LONDON NEWS
1
1
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(INZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 34} m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Thrills"
8. O Bands and hallads
9. O Glassical recitals
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

UZ eee
5. Op.m. Light orchestral music
5.45 Miscellaneous
bs Air Ferce Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 Orchestral selections
8. 0 "Ernest Maltravers"
8.15 Concert
9. 0 Hawaiian melodies
9.15 Popular melodies
9.30 Half hour with Dance Orch-estra_.
70. 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is proadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
7.30 Breakfast session9.0 Morning variety9.30 Morning star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.2819 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: "Jezebel’s
Daughter"
41. 0 "Stories About Food." Talk
prepared by Dorothy Freed41.15 Health in the Home: "The
Blcod Pressure Bogy"’
41.20 Variety
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical hour3.0 In lighter mood
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Variety
5. O Children’s session

5.45 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 "Discussions for the
Forces": Current problems pre-
sented by an A.E.W.S. Discus-
sion Group7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Les Stapp (tenor),"Farewell to Scotland" (Ken-
netiy-Fraser), "I See a Tree’
(Hodges), ‘Mir Jahan" (An
Indian Song) (Strickland),"Bonnie George Campbell"(kel)
(A Studio recital)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Leslie Stuart Songs8.3 John Charles Thomas: A
programme by the famousAmerican baritone (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.33 "On the Promenade":
Music by Ketelbey
8.37 Singing Together: Enter-tainment by well-known duet-tists
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 N.Z, ews for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department’s
shortwave station ZLT7, on
6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)
9.45 Pictures from Europe: A
magazine programme 0 theContinent’s resistance. to the
"New Order" (BBC production)
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.30 One Night Stand, featuring
Stanley Kenton’s Orchestra
(U.S.A. pg LA11.0 NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

|
QV7.

WELLINGTON
. 840 ke. 357m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-
tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Canadian Concert:
Works by Canadian Composers
performed by the BBC Orches-tra and Chorus (conducted bySir Adrian Boult)
Overture "Britannia" (Archer),
Marching Tune (Bancroft),
Rondo (Pentland), Ballad (for
Viola and Strings (Ridout),
tone poem "Enchanted Hill"
(Weinsweig), Trumpet Calline and Orchestra) (Wil-an
(BBC programme)
8.44 aymond Beatty (bass-baritone)
8.47 New Symphony Orchestra,
"Tintagel?" (Bax)
9. 0 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
and London Symphony Orchestra;
Concerto No. 1 in E Minor, Op.
11 (Chopin)
9.38 . Highlights from the operas
10. O Light concert10.30 Close down

VAD) WELLINGTON-/ 990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Modern dance melodies7.20 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty7.50 Premiere: The week’s new
releases
8.30 Sibelius and his Music9.2 The NBS Players in "Good-
night, New World," by H, R.
Jeans
9.30 A Young Man with a SwingBafid. Featuring Phil Moore in"Jubilee" (U.S.A. programme)10. 0 Close down

| SIV7(5) NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.

6,30 p.m. | Children’s session7.30 Lecturette and informationservice8. 0 Concert programme9. 0 Station notices
8. 2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

NAHE,750 kc. 395m.
7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Light music
5.30 For the Children
5.45 The Boswell Sisters enter-

6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talks
from the Boys Overseas
6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market re-
port
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 ‘"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Machines of Battle: Spit-
fire
8. 7 The Georgian Singers
8.15 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra, ‘Four Ways’ Suite
(Coates)
8.30 Let’s dance!
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Music of the Concert
Hall (U.S.A, programme)
710. 0 Close down

XYAN | NELSON920 ke. 327m.

7. Op.m. ‘‘Martin’s Corner"
7.25 Light music
8. 0 Fred Waring (U.S.A. pro-
ramme)
8.15 Light Classical Music
ee

1 Variety and vaudeville
9
0

47 Band programme80 "Dad and Dave"
0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. Popular items
7.16 "Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"7.30 Our Evening Star (Flana-
gan and Aller)
7.45 Melodyrs.
0
Music Lovers’? Hour

9. Birth of the British Nation
Swingtime10.0 Close down

WH CHRISTCHURCH720 ka 416m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Morning programme
10. 0 For My Lady: The Leg-
ends of Maui and Rangi
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music11.15 Orchestral session
11.30 Music While You Work12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS2.0 Music While You Wor
2.30 Musical comedy3.0 Classical hour4.°0 Rhythmic revels4.30 Favourites old and new
6. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
_ DON NEWS and Talks from the
Boys Overseas)7. 0 Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
Report
-7.320 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: James Simp-
son (tenor),
Songs by Brahms:
"Sapphic’ Ode," "The Love
Song," "The Blacksmith," "The
May Night’7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Albert Sandler (violinist),
"Meditation" (‘Thais’) (Mas-
sae8. & eading by H. Winston
Rhodes,
Writers of Utopias — Extractsfrom Bacon’s "New Atlantis’
8.25 3YA Orchestra (Will Hut-
chens),"Rakoczy" Overture (Bela),"Dreams" (Wagner) "phae-ton" Tene Poem (Saint-Saens)

8.47 Studio Recital by JeanScott (soprano),
Songs by Rachmaninoff"Sorrow in Springtime," ‘Tothe Children," ‘The Soldier’s
Wife," "Spring Waters"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Colonne Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Paul Paray,
Symphony No. 6 in F Major
("Pastoral") (Beethoven)
10.10 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Melodies that matter6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Listeners’ Club"
8.14 Cedric Sharpe Sextet8.30 Talkie Hits9.0 Dance session in_ strict
tempo
9.30 Swing time
10. O Evening reflection
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9. O Morning musical9.45 "Our Natural Heritage," byBelinda
10. O Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.0 Classical programme
4. 0 ‘All That Glitters"415 Variety4.30 Dance music
5. O "Richard the Lionheart"
5.30 Dinner music
eine"Billy Bunter of Grey-riar.
6.10 *National Savings Announce-ments
6. LONDON NEWS
6.30 ‘Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening Programme:Dance-land’s favourite melodies
7.45 What the American Com-
-_mentators Say8.0 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.25 From screen to radio
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer9.36 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "La Boutique Fan-
tasque" Ballet Suite (Rossini-
Respighi)
10. 0 Close down

Al, Y sad 790 ke, 380 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Serial: ‘‘The
Lady"
11.15 Tunes of the Times412.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1. p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 in Rhythm

|

2.30 Music While You Work
|

3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets
3.30 Classical hour
430 Café music4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Big Brother Bill and Mr. Travel-
man
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from
Boys Overseas)7. 0 Local news service
7.156 Book Talk by Hypatia
Thompson
"7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say :

8.0 Carroll Gibbons and His
Roy Friends,
"Swing High, Swing Low"8. 3 ‘The Bright Horizon"
8. Milt Herth Trio; ‘"Canad-
jam Capers" (Burtnett)8.33 "Surfeit of Lampreys-Arrival in London," written and
gered by Ngaio Marsh8.55 Eric Winstone and HisAccordion Band,"Memories of Spain" (Nicholls)8.58 Station notices9. 0. Newsreel with Commentary


